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Prove Libere MES

Prove Libere Circuito Tazio Nuvolari 2,805 km ._._.

6° Turno Prove Libere Veloci 11/07/2021 17:20 . . .

. . H H B B
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 17:21:11 . .

Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
6 1:31.809 +1.708 7:32:44.941
(121) Andrea TACTTI 7 1:32.057 +1956 7:34:16.998
T T28.219 0880 7:27:35.412 8 1:30.215 +0114 7:35:47.213
2 1:28.286 +0947 7:29:03.698 9 1:30.101 7:37:17.314
3 1:27.362 +0023 7:30:31.060
4 1:28.381 +1.042 7:31:59.441 (100) Marco GUIDA
5 1:49.856 +22.517 7:33:49.297 1 1:30.359 7124124750
6 1:27.339 7:35:16.636 2 1:30.520 +0.161 7:25:55.270
7 1:30.657 +3318 7:36:47.293 3 1:30.492 +0133 7:27:25.762
s 1:27.418 40079 7:38:14711 4 1:31.614 +1.255 7:28:57.376
5 1:30.797 +0438 7:30:28.173
(103) Salvatore LIPAROTI 6 1:31.007 +0.648 7:31:59.180
T To85507 TR TN 7 1:31.206 +0.847 7:33:30.386
2 1:28.017 +0.562 7:25:41.774
3 1:28.511 +1.056 7:27:10.285 (53) Roberto CAVALLO
4 1:27.455 17:28:37.740 T T:33.669 1987 7:25:04.145
5 1:29.401 +1.946 7:30:07.141 2 1:33.068 +1.366 7:26:37.213
6 1:28.475 +1.020 7:31:35.616 3 1:31.919 +0217 7:28:09.132
7 1:30.514 43059 7:33:06.130 4 1:31.989 +0.287 7:29:41.121
8 1:34.510 +7.055 7:34:40.640 5 1:31.702 7:31:12.823
9 1:29.457 2002 7:36:10.097 6 1:31.810 +0.108 7:32:44.633
10 1:29.295 +1840 7:37:39.392
(107) Simone MARIANI
(57) Filippo FALCO T T35.034 0752 7:25:39.563
T 59055 T3 RN 2 1:34.963 +0.681 7:27:14.526
2 1:28.910 +1.401 7:25:43.233 3 1:34.282 7:28:48.808
3 1:31.595 44086 7:27:14.828 4 1:35.629 +1347 7:30:24.437
4 1:28.366 +0857 7:28:43.194 5 1:34.386 +0104 7:31:58.823
5 1:27.509 7:30:10.703
6 1:27.579 +0.070 7:31:38.282
(116) Emanuele SCHITO
T.28.205 0639 7:25:41.190
2 1:27.595 +0.029 7:27:08.785
3 1:27.741 +0175 7:28:36.526
4 1:27.717 +0.151 7:30:04.243
5 1:29.076 +1510 7:31:33.319
6 1:46.336 +18.770 7:33:19.655
7 1:27.566 7:34:47.221
8 1:28.637 +1.071 7:36:15.858
9 1:30.509 +2.943 7:37:46.367
(93) Massimo ERRICO
i 132659 4493 7:25:09.292
2 1:30.822 +2.656 7:26:40.114
3 1:29.555 +1.389 7:28:09.669
4 1:30.256 +2090 7:29:39.925
5 1:29.311 +1.145 7:31:09.236
6 1:28.919 +0.753 7:32:38.155
7 1:29.135 +0.969 7:34:07.290
8 1:28.166 7:35:35.456
9 1:29.116 +0.950 7:37:04.572
10 1:28.285 +0.119 7:38:32.857
(998) Claudio SFERETTA
T T29.184 0056 7:24:36.044
2 1:29.128 7:26:05.172
3 1:29.230 +0.102 7:27:34.402
4 1:30.133 +1.005 7:29:04.535
(114) Alessandro SALVONI
i 133575 3474 7:25:09.910
2 1:30.688 +0.587 7:26:40.598
3 1:30.327 +0226 7:28:10.925
4 1:30.678 +0577 7:29:41.603
5 1:31.529 +1428 7:31:13.132
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Cavazzini Orbits |
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